17.0228.04002 Title.05000

March 27, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2042

- Page 1, line 15, overstrike "for purposes of"
- Page 1, line 16, overstrike "detoxification"
- Page 1, line 21, overstrike "present within hearing distance" and insert immediately thereafter "monitoring the individual"
- Page 3, line 28, after "16." insert "15."
- Page 3, line 28, remove the overstrike over ""Includes" should be read as if the phrase "but is not limited to" were also set forth."
- Page 3, line 29, replace "15." with "16."
- Page 4, line 1, replace "16." with "17."
- Page 4, line 2, replace "<u>17.</u>" with "<u>18.</u>"
- Page 4, line 5, replace "18." with "19."
- Page 4, line 7, replace "19." with "20."
- Page 4, line 9, replace "20." with "21."
- Page 4, line 13, replace "21." with "22."
- Page 4, line 14, replace "22." with "23."
- Page 4, line 19, replace "23." with "24."
- Page 4, line 23, replace "24." with "25."
- Page 4, line 28, replace "25." with "26."
- Page 5, line 5, replace "<u>26.</u>" with "<u>27.</u>"
- Page 5, line 9, replace "27." with "28."
- Page 5, line 11, replace "28." with "29."
- Page 5, line 13, replace "29." with "30."
- Page 5, line 20, replace "30." with "31."
- Page 14, line 29, replace "or" with an underscored comma
- Page 14, line 30, after "<u>43-47</u>" insert "<u>, or a licensed marriage and family therapist licensed</u> <u>under chapter 43-53</u>"
- Page 15, line 1, remove "a licensed marriage and family therapist"
- Page 15, line 2, remove "licensed under chapter 43-53,"
- Page 15, line 3, remove the underscored comma
- Renumber accordingly